
 

 

VisibilEDI Provider Portal 

 

By enrolling in and accessing the Advanced Health 

VisibilEDI Provider Portal, you can easily check 

authorization status, view member eligibility and 

assigned PCP information, submit claims, check 

status of submitted claims, access LineFinder to verify 

covered ICD 10 and CPT codes for services and 

much more!  

 

To sign up for portal access, please visit 

advancedhealth.com > Providers > Provider Portal and 

select ‘New users, click here to enroll’.  

 

For questions related to enrollment, please contact Emilie Wilson at 

emilie.wilson@advancedhealth.com or (541) 266-6505 

For assistance navigating the portal, please contact Dani Thompson 

at dani.thompson@advancedhealth.com or (541) 266-6512.  
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